
14 in 16 in 18 in 20 in 24 in

Heavy-Duty Bracket with Lock Lever #161

Length

DESCRIPTION
- Bracket with single molded nylon Cam Lock® lever to quickly and firmly secure the
bracket in place, minimizing the risk of disengagement.
- Use with oversized #83 standards and double-slot #85 standards.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

Product # Length

14 in

16 in

18 in

20 in

24 in

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Mounting Simple

Duty Heavy Duty

Gauge 14

Material Steel

Color / Finish Anochrome

Support Type Bracket with Lock

Brand Knape & Vogt

16114143

16116143

16118143

16120143

16124143

Page 1 of 2

https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/heavy-duty-bracket-with-lock-lever-161/1036651?nf_4236=%28%280%2C14.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/heavy-duty-bracket-with-lock-lever-161/1036651?nf_4236=%28%280%2C16.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/heavy-duty-bracket-with-lock-lever-161/1036651?nf_4236=%28%280%2C18.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/heavy-duty-bracket-with-lock-lever-161/1036651?nf_4236=%28%280%2C20.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/heavy-duty-bracket-with-lock-lever-161/1036651?nf_4236=%28%280%2C24.000000%2C%2Cpo-f%29%29&q=1
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/heavy-duty-bracket-with-lock-lever-161/1036651/sku-16114143
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/heavy-duty-bracket-with-lock-lever-161/1036651/sku-16116143
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/heavy-duty-bracket-with-lock-lever-161/1036651/sku-16118143
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/heavy-duty-bracket-with-lock-lever-161/1036651/sku-16120143
https://www.richelieuglazingsupplies.com/ca/en/category/hardware-for-display-cases/standards-and-brackets/brackets/heavy-duty-bracket-with-lock-lever-161/1036651/sku-16124143


PRODUCT PHOTOS

Page 2 of 2


	Heavy-Duty Bracket with Lock Lever #161
	DESCRIPTION
	AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	PRODUCT PHOTOS


