



## **Heavy-Duty Bracket with Lock Lever #161**

### Length

14 in	16 in	18 in	20 in	24 in
-------	-------	-------	-------	-------

#### **DESCRIPTION**

- Bracket with single molded nylon Cam Lock® lever to quickly and firmly secure the bracket in place, minimizing the risk of disengagement.
  Use with oversized #83 standards and double-slot #85 standards.

#### **AVAILABLE PRODUCTS**

Product #	Length
16114143	14 in
16116143	16 in
16118143	18 in
16120143	20 in
16124143	24 in

#### **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

Mounting	Simple
Duty	Heavy Duty
Gauge	14
Material	Steel
Color / Finish	Anochrome
Support Type	Bracket with Lock
Brand	Knape & Vogt



# PRODUCT PHOTOS

